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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship

Spectators
150

Period
1
2

oT
GWS
Total

1st Period

Action
GK
GK
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

Referee(s)
YAMAUCHI Hideki (JPN)

Team Statistics

00:00
00:00
00:28

01:12
07:30

08:31
11:18

11:49
14:43
18:16
18:16
19:44

Score SVS SOG
1 14:12 14:15
1: 0 11: 5 6:11
0: 2 14: 9 9:16
0: 0 6: 4 4: 6
1: 0 0: 0 1: 0
4: 3 45: 30 34:48
Time ET/Res Team Type No Name
RSA 20 NEBEJ
ISR 20 LASHINSKY A
1:0 RSA EQ 8 BESTB
03:12 RSA 2min 22 KROSB
2:0 RSA EQ 24 SAMAAIU
10:31 ISR 2 min 18 ISYANOV A
2:1 ISR EQ 21 COOPER S
13:49 ISR 2 min 3 MALACHI K
16:43 RSA 2min 12 van HEYNINGEN R
20:16 ISR 2 min 2 JACOBY B
20:16 ISR 2 min 8 BOLOTIN A
21:44 RSA 2min 12 van HEYNINGEN R

GAME SUMMARY

As of SUN 21 MAR 2010
RSA-ISR4-3(2-1,1-0,0-2,0-0,1-0)

SVRES

Team Type

Linesmen
GOMEZ Gerardo (MEX) , MASON Chris (AUS)

PIM

oON MO O

8

114

TPP

05:44 :
03:59:
02:00 :
00:00 :
00:00 :
11:43:

04:00
05:05
05:32
02:00
00:00
16:37

(€0

3

3

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
24 SAMAAI U

- Tripping
8 BESTB

- Holding

O O o o o o
o O O O O o

Onlce RSA 20
ISR 20

Onlce RSA 20
ISR 20

16 BRAUNSTEINN Onlce RSA 20

- Elbowing
- Tripping
- Kneeing
- Slashing
- Slashing

ISR 20

O O O O o o
O O O O O o

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

4 5 7 824
313152125

4 5 8 924
3 8162325

4 6 81218
2 8161821

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 23:25 25:25 ISR 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players on the Ice

Penalty 25:08 27:08 ISR 2 min. 17 LEVYY - Checking from Behind

Penalty 25:08 37:08 ISR 10 min. 17 LEVYY - Misconduct

Penalty 34:22 36:22 RSA 2min. 17 du PREEZW - Elbowing

Goal 36:40 3:1 RSA EQ 24 SAMAAIU (4) 17 du PREEZW Onlce RSA 20 3 7171824
ISR 20 3 8132125

Penalty 38:23 40:23 RSA  2min. 22 KROS B - Hooking

Penalty 39:32 41:32 RSA 2 min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players on the Ice

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 43:44 45:44 RSA 2 min. 24 SAMAAI U - Slashing

Penalty 47:43 49:43 RSA  2min. 22 KROSB - Interference

Goal 51:58 3:2 ISR EQ 21 COOPER S (4) 13 SHVARZMANV Onlce RSA20 4 5 7 824
ISR 20 213152125

Penalty 52:38 54:38 ISR 2 min. 3 MALACHI K - Interference

Goal 58:15 3:3 ISR EQ 21 COOPER S (5) 13 SHVARZMANV Onlce RSA 20 3 6121522
ISR 20 313152125

Overtime

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Penalty 60:56 62:56 RSA 2 min. 3 WILLIAMS C - Tripping

GK 65:00 RSA 20 NEBE J - Goalkeeper out
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 65:00 ISR 20 LASHINSKY A - Goalkeeper out

Game Winning Shots

Time Result (G) Action Description
0:0 RSA 15 NEBEC - Saved by 20 LASHINSKY A (ISR) - on goal
goalie
0:0 ISR 21 COOPER S - Saved by 20 NEBE J (RSA) - on goal
goalie
1:0 RSA 24 SAMAAIU - Scored 20 LASHINSKY A (ISR) - on goal
0:0 ISR 3 MALACHIK - Saved by 20 NEBE J (RSA) - on goal
goalie
0:0 ISR 13 SHVARZMAN V - Saved by 20 NEBE J (RSA) - on goal
goalie
GWG 65:00 1:0 RSA 24 SAMAAI U (5)
Goalkeeper Records
Team : RSA - South Africa Team : ISR - Israel
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
20 NEBE Jack 48 45 65:00 20 LASHINSKY Alexander 34 30 65:00
1 de CARVALHO Adam 1 MOZEIKOV Mikhael

Game Statistics

Team : RSA (green)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 2 K] oT TS +/-

4D GOODWIN Jarryd 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
5F CARELSE Luke 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 8 +1
7D HARMAN Justin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
8F BEST Baden 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0
24 F SAMAAI Uthman 3 1 2 4 2 1 2 9 +2
3F WILLIAMS Chad +A 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0
6F JOHNSON Jade 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 -2
12 F van HEYNINGEN Russell +A 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 2 -2
15F NEBE Cai +C 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 -1
22D KROS Brandon 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 3 -1
9D SWARTLAND Curtly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
10F van NIEKERK Werner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F MEYER Haiko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17F du PREEZ Warwick 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 +1
18D GONSALVES Jason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F BLIGNAUT Marcellus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21F BOTHA Jacques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK de CARVALHO Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK NEBE Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 3 16 14 6 9 5 34

Head Coach : MARAIS Andre

Team : ISR (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
3D  MALACHI Kai +C 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 2 -2
13F SHVARZMAN Vitali +A 0 2 0 4 1 2 2 9 0
15F GOLODNIZKY Daniel +A 0 0 0 4 1 5 1 11 +1
21F COOPER Sean 3 0 0 1 4 2 1 8 +1
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Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 S oT TS +/-
25D  KOREN Ofir Itamar Ah 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 6 -1
2D  JACOBY Bar 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 +2
8F BOLOTIN Alon 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 5 -1
16 F BRAUNSTEIN Nir 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
17F LEVY Yanir 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 1 0
23F  TREIBOCHAN Idan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
4D  RAITER Denis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
6D  KAMINSKY Bar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12F BASHLIKOV Gregori 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
14 F BEN TOV ltay Shalev 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
18D  ISYANOV Alex 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 +1
1GK MOZEIKOV Mikhael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK LASHINSKY Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 3 22 15 11 16 6 48
Head Coach : REVNIAGA Eduardo
LEGEND
A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals
(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for
GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime
OTL Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves
TOT  Total TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins
+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain

In the GWS the Staritng Team is ISRAEL
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